VS liga Humanita (Stafety)
15.01.2022 Horni Misecky

start ~ 14:33:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaseno: 12

2. usek Z
kategorie
Zeny 209
Zeny 203
Zeny 205
Zeny 212
Zeny 206
Zeny 208
Zeny 207
Zeny 201
Zeny 211
Zeny 204
Zeny 210
Zeny 202
SPORTCHaLLENGE

#

jméno stat
FRIEDLOVA STEPANKA CZE
GAJDOVA MICHAELA CZE
HORACKOVA EVA CZE
KALINOVA ELLA CZE
KALINOVA MARKETA CZE
KUBRICANOVA DOMINIKA CZE
MARKOVA EVA CZE
MRAZOVA JULIE CZE
MUDROVA NATALE CZE
SATKOVA MARTINA CZE
VAVROVA MARKETA CZE
ZAKOURILOVA KLARA CZE
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tym/klub/obec

7IZKOVSKY TYGRI

T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
ARECO

SPORTICUS TEAM

HUMANITA

HUMANITA 1

FEL PRAHA

T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
CZU ROLNICI 2

DUKLA PRAHA VODNI SLALOM
T) CZU PRAHA

ZDRP

startovni listina

rocnik
2000
2007
2000
2009
1982
2000
2000
2006
2001
1998
1985
2008
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